CALENDARIO SPORTELLO D’ASCOLTO 23-24
SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO

GIORNO

GIOVEDI
GIOVEDI
GIOVEDI
VENERDI
MARTEDI
VENERDI
GIOVEDI
VENERDI
GIOVEDI
VENERDI
MARTEDI
GIOVEDI
GIOVEDI
VENERDI
GIOVEDI
VENERDI
GIOVEDI
VENERDI
GIOVEDI
VENERDI

MERCOLEDI

GIOVEDI
VENERDI

DATA
07/03/24

14/03/24
21/03/24
22/03/24
26/03/24
05/04/24
11/04/24
12/04/24
18/04/24
19/04/24
23/04/24
02/05/24
09/05/24
10/05/24
16/05/24
17/05/24
23/05/24
24/05/24
30/05/24
31/05/24
05/06/24
06/06/24
07/06/24

ORARIO
8-13
8-13
8-13
8-13
8-13
8-13
8-13
8-13
8-13
8-13

8-10:30
8-13
8-13

8-10:30
8-13
8-13
8-13

8-10:30
8-13
8-13

8-10:30
8-13
8-13



